
Dates of Warmfield-cum-Heath Parish Council 
Meetings for 2024 

 
Wednesday, 17th January 

 
Wednesday, 21st February 

 
Wednesday, 20th March 

 
Wednesday, 17th April 

 
Wednesday, 15th May 

 
Wednesday, 19th June 

 
Wednesday, 17th July 

 
(No meeting in August) 

 
Wednesday, 18th September 

 
Wednesday, 16th October 

 
Wednesday, 20th November 

 
(No meeting in December) 

 
Please note: Meeting dates may be subject to change. 

Please check before attending any meeting. 
 


